1/31/2026

ald
346
399
400
401
402
403
404
407
417
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
430
431

FirstName
TEST

Test

JOHN
Sherri
Ammie
Connie
Melissa
Jacqueline
CAROL
JOHN
STEPHANIE
VICKI
SARAH
ALICIA
MEGAN
JERRI
COLLEEN
AMY
HAILEY
ALEXIS
ALLYSA

Active Keno Writers GN

Middlel ni

T

LastName
TEST

TEST
DITTER
ZAHM
HOLTZEN
BIRD
HINRICHS
BUSH
LILLY
HORN
BARTHEL
HILL
MONIE
OGORMAN
LEARNING
HARWOOD
BISH
WAGGERMAN
EASTMAN
STACK
SEIM



