

<u>gId</u>	<u>FirstName</u>	<u>MiddleIni</u>	<u>LastName</u>	<u>ityLevel</u>
346	TEST	T	TEST	400
399	Test		TEST	300
400	JOHN		DITTER	300
401	Sherri		ZAHM	300
402	Ammie		HOLTZEN	300
403	Connie		BIRD	300
404	Melissa		HINRICHS	300
407	Jacqueline		BUSH	300
417	CAROL		LILLY	200
419	JOHN		HORN	300
420	STEPHANIE		BARTHEL	300
421	VICKI		HILL	300
422	SARAH		MONIE	300
423	ALICIA		OGORMAN	300
424	MEGAN		LEARNING	300
425	JERRI		HARWOOD	300
426	COLLEEN		BISH	300
427	AMY		WAGGERMAN	300
428	HAILEY		EASTMAN	300
430	ALEXIS		STACK	300
431	ALLYSA		SEIM	300